®
气源处理件
AIR SOURCE
TREATMENT UNIT B
EC 系列 空气调理组合（三点式）
EC Series Air Filter Combination (F.R.L. Combination)
EF 系列 过滤器
EF Series Filter

FAD: 末端自动排水器
FAD: Auto-Drainer
订购代码 Ordering Code
型式
Type
接管口径
Port Size
04: G1/2",
06: G3/4",
08: G1"
自动放水器 / Automatic Drainer
本产品安装在空气过滤器、空气过滤减压阀的水杯
底部，能自动排放积聚在水杯中的冷凝水。
It is mounted at the bottom of automatic drainer,
air filter , and the bowl of compressed air relief
valve, to automati-cally discharge the
accumulated condensate.
外观尺寸 Overall Dimension
外观尺寸 Overall Dimension
规格 Specification
特点 Feature
FAD402-04 FAD402-06、08
自动排水器 / 自动放水器
Auto-Drainer / Automatic Drainer
FAD / ZDPS
特点 Feature
®
42
1、管接式调压阀，适用於通用型的气动应用。
2、放气式为标准型。
3、非提升式调节旋钮有快动锁紧。
4、选用包括非放气型和其他弹范围。
1. Tube-join type regulator, apply to the current pneumatic
    application.
2. Deflation style is standard.
3. Non-upgrade style regulated knob with swift power locking.
4. Choice including non-deflation type and other spring scope.
* 小型 07 系列部件；↑进气压力 10BAR、出气压力 6.3BAR、压力降 1BAR 时的最大流量。# 可谓至 0 巴出气压力，而一般调至超出规定的压力。
* Minitype 07 series parts；↑ Inlet pressure 10 bar  ,outlet pressure 6.3 bar ,the maximum flux of falling 1bar the pressure.